Jet's Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
13735 W Warren Ave, Dearborn, United States
+13135841400 - https:/lwww.jetspizza.com/stores/michigan/dearborn/13735-w-
warren-ave/

The menu of Jet's Pizza from Dearborn includes 84 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $21.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Jet's Pizza in Dearborn presents a
polarizing dining experience. While some patrons rave about the excellent service, friendly staff, and delicious
deep-dish pizza, others express frustration over miscommunication and limited delivery options. Customers
appreciate the variety, including traditional and thin crust pizzas, though caution against unexpected menu
changes. Some notably enjoy their good fortune with freshly prepared orders, while others feel let down by a lack
of delivery to nearby Detroit locations. Overall, Jet's continues to serve up appealing flavors but must enhance
customer communication to ensure a smoother experience for all.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/dearborn/jets-pizza-30/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/list/28772964/order-pizza-dearborn-delivery
https://menuweb.menu/list/43545850/restaurants-dearborn
https://menuweb.menu/list/47870467/best-pizza-restaurants-dearborn
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/dearborn/jets-pizza-30

Jet's Pizza Menu

Side Dishes

BUTTER GARLIC $1.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

House Specials

BONELESS CHICKEN $10.0

Wings

JET'S WINGS (8 PCS) $10.0

Party Tray

VEGGIE PARTY TRAY

Large Subs

VEGGIE (LARGE) $19.0

Hot Subs

VEGGIE SMALL

Party Salads

BBQ CHICKEN PARTY TRAY

Large Pizzas (14")

BBQ CHICKEN (LARGE) $19.0

Small Pizzas (10")

BBQ CHICKEN (SMALL) $15.0

Single Crust Pizzas

VEGGIE (X-LARGE)

Build Your Own Jet's

Pizza
BUILD YOUR OWN PARTY TRAY

Additional Dipping

Sauces

JET'S RANCH $1.0
Sides

PI1ZZA SAUCE $1.0
Drinks

INDIVIDUAL DRINKS (20 Oz
2 LITER DRINKS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE $7.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE (8 PCS) $7.0
Bread

JET'S TRIPLE CHEESE TURBO STIX $8.0
(12 PCS)

DEEP DISH BREAD (12 PCS) $10.5
Deli Boats

ITALIAN DELI BOAT $9.0
VEGGIE DELI BOAT $9.0

Ingredients Used
OLIVES



Jet's Pizza Menu

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BREAD
PIZZA

Boats

HAM CHEESE DELI
BOAT

JET BOAT PREMIUM
MOZZARELLA ONE
TOPPING (8 INCH)

GRILLED CHICKEN DELI BOAT

Popular Items

JET'S BREAD (12 PCS)
CINNAMON STIX (12 PCS)

NY STYLE ROUND (LARGE)
BUILD YOUR OWN SMALL
BUILD YOUR OWN LARGE
BUILD YOUR OWN-8 CORNER

Salads

BLUE CHEESE SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD (PARTY SIZE)
GARDEN SALAD (PARTY SIZE)
GREEK SALAD (PARTY SIZE)
GREEK SALAD SMALL
ANTIPASTO SALAD SMALL
GARDEN SALAD SMALL

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$10.0
$7.0
$15.0

$1.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0

THE EUGENE

@) SUPREME(8 CORNER)

&Y ALL MEATY(PARTY
¥ TRAY)

BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN (X-
LARGE)

BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN (8
CORNER)

ALOHA BBQ CHICKEN (8 CORNER)

SUPER SPECIAL (8 CORNER

BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN
(SMALL)

JET 10 (8 CORNER)

HAWAIIAN (SMALL)

HAWAIIAN (8 CORNER)

THE EUGENE SUPREME(SMALL)

THE EUGENE SUPREME(X-
LARGE)

SUPER SPECIAL (PARTY TRAY)
JET 10 (PARTY TRAY)

THE EUGENE SUPREME (PARTY
TRAY)

THIN CRUST (LARGE)
HAWAIIAN (PARTY TRAY)
THIN CRUST (SMALL)

ALOHA BBQ CHICKEN (PARTY
TRAY)

BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN
(PARTY TRAY)

SUPER SPECIAL (SMALL)
HAWAIIAN (X-LARGE)
ALL MEATY(SMALL)

ALL MEATY(X- LARGE)
ALL MEATY(LARGE)
HAWAIIAN (LARGE)

$23.0

$53.0

$27.0

$23.0

$23.0
$23.0

$15.0

$30.0
$15.0
$23.0
$15.0

$27.0

$53.0
$55.0

$53.0

$15.0
$53.0
$11.0

$53.0

$53.0

$15.0

$15.0
$27.0
$19.0
$19.0
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BUILD YOUR OWN -X LARGE JET 10 (SMALL) $16.0
BBQ CHICKEN (X-LARGE) ALOHA BBQ CHICKEN (X- LARGE) $27.0
ALOHA BBQ CHICKEN (LARGE)  $19.0 SUPER SPECIAL (X- LARGE) $27.0
JET 10 (LARGE) $21.0 VEGGIE (8 CORNER) $23.0
ALL MEATY(8 CORNER) $26.0 BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN
$19.0

(LARGE)
JET 10 (X- LARGE) $28.0

BBQ CHICKEN (8 CORNER) $23.0
SUPER SPECIAL (LARGE) $19.0

THE EUGENE SUPREME(LARGE)  $19.0
ALOHA BBQ CHICKEN (SMALL) $15.0

Jet's Pizza

13735 W Warren Ave, Dearborn, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -24:00
Tuesday 11:00 -24:00
Wednesday 11:00 -24:00
Thursday 11:00 -24:00
Friday 11:00 -01:00
Saturday 11:00 -01:00
Sunday 12:00 -24:00

Made with Menu
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