

https://menuweb.menu 13735 W Warren Ave, Dearborn, United States +13135841400 - https://www.jetspizza.com/stores/michigan/dearborn/13735-w-warren-ave/



The *menu of Jet's Pizza* from Dearborn includes **84** menus. On average the **menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$21.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Jet's <u>Pizza</u> in <u>Dearborn</u> presents a polarizing dining experience. While some patrons rave about the excellent service, friendly staff, and delicious deep-dish <u>pizza</u>, others express frustration over miscommunication and limited delivery options. Customers appreciate the variety, including traditional and thin crust pizzas, though caution against unexpected menu changes. Some notably enjoy their good fortune with freshly prepared orders, while others feel let down by a lack of delivery to nearby Detroit locations. Overall, Jet's continues to serve up appealing flavors but must enhance customer communication to ensure a smoother experience for all.

S			
			Service Services
	W.	MA	
The state of the s			9

Side Dishes BUTTER GARLIC	\$1.0	Single Crust Pizzas VEGGIE (X-LARGE)	
Chicken Wings wings		Build Your Own Jet's Pizza	
Toppingo		BUILD YOUR OWN PARTY TRAY	
Toppings TOPPINGS		Additional Dipping Sauces	
House Specials		JET'S RANCH	\$1.0
BONELESS CHICKEN	\$10.0	JET 3 RANGIT	Φ1.0
		Sides	
Wings		PIZZA SAUCE	\$1.0
JET'S WINGS (8 PCS)	\$10.0		
Dorty Troy		Drinks	
Party Tray		INDIVIDUAL DRINKS (20 OZ	
VEGGIE PARTY TRAY		2 LITER DRINKS	
Large Subs		Dessert	
VEGGIE (LARGE)	\$19.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE	\$7.0
Hot Subs		CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE (8 PCS)	\$7.0
VEGGIE SMALL		Bread	
Party Salads		JET'S TRIPLE CHEESE TURBO STIX (12 PCS)	\$8.0
BBQ CHICKEN PARTY TRAY		DEEP DISH BREAD (12 PCS)	\$10.5
Large Pizzas (14")		Deli Boats	
BBQ CHICKEN (LARGE)	\$19.0	ITALIAN DELI BOAT	\$9.0
. ,		VEGGIE DELI BOAT	\$9.0
Small Pizzas (10")		<u>.</u>	
BBQ CHICKEN (SMALL)	\$15.0	Ingredients Used	

OLIVES

			16
	1		
-0.50		To the	

CHEESE			Pizza		
These	hese Types Of Dishes			THE EUGENE SUPREME(8 CORNER)	\$23.0
	ing Served		121	ALL MEATY(PARTY TRAY)	\$53.0
BREAD PIZZA			BUFFALO I LARGE)	RANCH CHICKEN (X-	\$27.0
Boats	Boats		BUFFALO I CORNER)	RANCH CHICKEN (8	\$23.0
	HAM CHEESE DELI		ALOHA BB	Q CHICKEN (8 CORNER)	\$23.0
A	BOAT	\$9.0	SUPER SP	ECIAL (8 CORNER	\$23.0
	JET BOAT PREMIUM MOZZARELLA ONE	\$9.0	BUFFALO I (SMALL)	RANCH CHICKEN	\$15.0
0001150	TOPPING (8 INCH)		JET 10 (8 C	CORNER)	\$30.0
GRILLED	GRILLED CHICKEN DELI BOAT \$9.0		HAWAIIAN	(SMALL)	\$15.0
Ponula	Popular Items		HAWAIIAN	(8 CORNER)	\$23.0
•			THE EUGE	NE SUPREME(SMALL)	\$15.0
JET'S BREAD (12 PCS)		\$10.0		NE SUPREME(X-	\$27.0
	STIX (12 PCS)	\$7.0	LARGE)		
	ROUND (LARGE)	\$15.0		ECIAL (PARTY TRAY)	\$53.0
	JR OWN SMALL		JET 10 (PA	•	\$55.0
BUILD YOUR OWN LARGE			THE EUGE TRAY)	NE SUPREME (PARTY	\$53.0
BUILD YOU	JR OWN-8 CORNER		THIN CRUS	ST (LARGE)	\$15.0
Salads			HAWAIIAN	(PARTY TRAY)	\$53.0
	ESE SALAD	\$1.0	THIN CRUS	ST (SMALL)	\$11.0
	O SALAD (PARTY SIZE)	\$35.0		Q CHICKEN (PARTY	\$53.0
	SALAD (PARTY SIZE)	\$35.0	TRAY)		φοσιο
	LAD (PARTY SIZE)	\$35.0	BUFFALO I (PARTY TR	RANCH CHICKEN AY)	\$53.0
	LAD SMALL	φοσιο	•	ECIAL (SMALL)	\$15.0
	O SALAD SMALL			(X-LARGE)	
	ALAD SMALL		ALL MEAT		\$15.0
OANDEN 3	ALAD SMALL			Y(X- LARGE)	\$27.0
			ALL MEAT		\$19.0

HAWAIIAN (LARGE)

\$19.0



BUILD YOUR OWN -X LARGE		JET 10 (SMALL)	\$16.0
BBQ CHICKEN (X-LARGE)		ALOHA BBQ CHICKEN (X- LARGE)	\$27.0
ALOHA BBQ CHICKEN (LARGE)	\$19.0	SUPER SPECIAL (X- LARGE)	\$27.0
JET 10 (LARGE)	\$21.0	VEGGIE (8 CORNER)	\$23.0
ALL MEATY(8 CORNER)	\$26.0	BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN	\$19.0
JET 10 (X- LARGE)	(LARGE) \$28.0		
SUPER SPECIAL (LARGE)	\$19.0	BBQ CHICKEN (8 CORNER)	\$23.0
ALOHA BBQ CHICKEN (SMALL)	\$15.0	THE EUGENE SUPREME(LARGE)	\$19.0

Jet's Pizza

13735 W Warren Ave, Dearborn, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -24:00 Tuesday 11:00 -24:00 Wednesday 11:00 -24:00 Thursday 11:00 -24:00 Friday 11:00 -01:00 Saturday 11:00 -01:00 Sunday 12:00 -24:00

Made with Menu

